Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, July 15, 2013

9:00 A.M.

Berks County Bar Assoc.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-10256-ref

13-15193-ref
13-15234-ref
13-15275-ref

13-15276-ref
13-15346-ref

10:00 A.M.

Patricia P. Rohrbach (Debtor)
Richard G. Rohrbach (Debtor)
Tina M. Pascoe (Debtor)
Charles A. Wyatt (Debtor)
Galen L Smith (Debtor)
Peggy J Smith (Debtor)
Brooke R Yerk (Debtor)

Beth H. Molets (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-13997-ref
13-14779-ref
13-15318-ref

13-15320-ref
13-15334-ref

9:00 A.M.

John J Shosh (Debtor)

Lisa | Shosh (Debtor)

Randi Lee Hughes (Debtor)
Zebulon W Hughes (Debtor)
Sheryl Lyn E. Henry (Debtor)
Larry L. Blankenbiller (Debtor)
Angelia M. Harrington (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-14527-ref
13-15081-ref
13-15347-ref
13-15357-ref
13-15378-ref
13-15379-ref
13-15383-ref

13-15386-ref

Colleen Holley (Debtor)
Monica P. Princeton (Debtor)
Bruce G Mann (Debtor)

Jessica L. Stengel (Debtor)
Mary Lou Yurkanin (Debtor)
Antonio Roy McDuffie (Debtor)
Albert Fodero (Debtor)

Maria Fodero (Debtor)
Gregory A. Brown (Debtor)
Margaret E. Brown (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: John D. Bucolo
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: Lucas P Sheehan

Represented By: Lucas P Sheehan
Represented By: Miguel M. Debon

Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: Anthony R. Distasio
Represented By: David S. Gellert

Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Leighton Cohen
Represented By: Robert Glazer
Represented By: Suzanne Fields
Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli
Represented By: Linda S. Luther-Veno
Represented By: Lori A. Molloy
Represented By: Robert M. Davison

Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

01/10/2013

06/12/2013
06/13/2013
06/14/2013

06/14/2013
06/17/2013

05/03/2013

05/30/2013

06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013

05/21/2013
06/06/2013
06/17/2013
06/18/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013

06/19/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, July 15, 2013

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

12-18881-ref
12-21343-ref
13-15291-ref

13-15362-ref
13-15368-ref

13-15377-ref
13-15406-ref
13-15436-ref

11:00 A.M.

Douglas Neil Grube (Debtor)
Jacqueline Alena Grube (Debtor)
Derryl G Gracely (Debtor)

Kim M Gracely (Debtor)

Kathy Shumack (Debtor)

Paul Shumack (Debtor)

Minh Duc Huynh (Debtor)
Darlene Ella Druckenmiller
(Debtor)

Edwin Contreras (Debtor)
Jennifer Ann Harman (Debtor)
Michelle Kephart Webb (Debtor)
William Troy Webb (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-14299-ref
13-14675-ref
13-15273-ref

13-15277-ref

13-15284-ref
13-15305-ref
13-15358-ref
13-15450-ref

Don Diego Pryor (Debtor)
Edward A. Thomas (Debtor)
Diane L Goldsworth (Debtor)
John T Goldsworth (Debtor)
CoralLee Hartman (Debtor)
Dennis P. Hartman (Debtor)
Amy L. Noblett (Debtor)
Louisa Fletes (Debtor)

Julio Abrantes (Debtor)
Jennifer Lynn McKay (Debtor)
Mark J. McKay (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

William Hronis
Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael D. Recchiuti

Andrew J. Shaw
Andrew J. Shaw

Paul Edward Trainor
Scott M. Wilhelm
Andrew J. Shaw

David W. Tidd
Michael J. Mccrystal
Lucas P Sheehan

Lucas P Sheehan

David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd

Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square

CHAPTER: 7

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/19/2012

12/07/2012

06/14/2013

06/18/2013
06/18/2013

06/19/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013

05/13/2013
05/28/2013
06/14/2013

06/14/2013

06/14/2013
06/14/2013
06/18/2013
06/20/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, July 15, 2013

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
12-16544-sr Sharon Lynn Kilhefner (Debtor)
13-14716-sr William A Killinger (Debtor)
13-14787-jkf Charles E. Mitchell (Debtor)
Jodie S. Mitchell (Debtor)
13-14870-mdc
Melvin E. Breitenbach (Debtor)
Timothy L. Dull (Debtor)
Brian Keith Bachman (Debtor)
Alicia A MacKenzie (Debtor)
Avery R Mackenzie (Debtor)

13-15168-mdc
13-15195-mdc
13-15372-mdc

10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

12-18843-sr George H. Dingler (Debtor)
13-14688-mdc  Sovanny Ouch Yin (Debtor)
13-14800-¢lf Mary Anne Thompson (Debtor)

Ronald W. Thompson (Debtor)
13-14910-sr Casey A. Jones (Debtor)

Michele D. Jones (Debtor)
13-14991-elf John J. Maiorana (Debtor)

Kelley C. Lane (Debtor)
13-15374-sr Rebecca J Hambright (Debtor)
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

13-14689-sr Marilyn Daisy Pagan (Debtor)
13-14820-sr Stacy L. Riffert (Debtor)
13-14912-elf Kathleen Johnson (Debtor)

13-14919-jkf Melanie R. Childress (Debtor)
William H Childress (Debtor)

13-15274-mdc  Beatrice J Galen (Debtor)

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
13-13819-elf Rafael Falcon (Debtor)

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
12-12253-mdc  Sarah A. Antonelli (Debtor)
13-14653-hif Stephanie A. Martin (Debtor)

Daneen M. Breitenbach (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

John A. Digiamberardino
Lewis P. Hannah

Larry Bardman Maier
John A. Digiamberardino
Larry Bardman Maier

Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow

Mitchell A. Sommers
Daniel J. Mazaheri
Michael D. Hess
Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Mitchell A. Sommers

Barry A. Solodky

David W. Mersky
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Cynthia E. Reed

Alaine V. Grbach

Cynthia E. Reed

Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

07/10/2012
05/29/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
06/11/2013

06/12/2013
06/19/2013

09/19/2012
05/29/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
06/04/2013

06/19/2013

05/29/2013
05/31/2013
06/01/2013
06/03/2013

06/14/2013

04/30/2013

03/08/2012
05/28/2013



